Number of presets One Two (Non-independent)
Display type 6 digit LCD, backlit 6 digit LCD, backlit
Input type No-voltage Voltage No-voltage Voltage
Contact output H7CR-B H7CR-BV H7CR-BW H7CR-BWV
Transistor output H7CR-BS H7CR-BVS H7CR-BWS H7CR-BWVS
Contact output H7CR-BG H7CR-BVG H7CR-BWG H7CR-BWVG
Transistor output H7CR-BSG H7CR-BVSG H7CR-BWSG H7CR-BWVSG
Counter supply voltages 100 to  240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 24 VAC/12 to 24 VDC

Sensor power supply Not available Not available
Counter supply voltages 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 24  VAC
Ordering Information
When placing your order, specify the supply voltage after the part number. For example, H7CR-B 100 to 240 VAC .
■ ECONOMY COUNTERS
■ STANDARD COUNTERS
Number of presets One Two (Non-independent)
Display type 4-digit LCD, backlit 4-digit LCD backlit
Input type No-voltage No-voltage
Sensor supply voltage 12 VDC 24 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Output type Contact output H7CR-B4 H7CR-B4G H7CR-B4W H7CR-B4WG
Counter supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
12 VDC sensor
supply voltage
24 VDC sensor
supply voltage
Digital Counter    H7CR
查询H7CR供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
H7CRH7CR
2
Model Economy Standard Reversible +/– Range
Number of presets One One Two One Two
Display type 6-digit, not backlit 6-digit, backlit 4-digit, backlit 6-digit, backlit 6-digit backlit
Input type No-voltage
Contact output H7CR-SAL H7CR-SBL H7CR-SB4L — H7CR-SCL —
Transistor H7CR-SASL H7CR-SBSL — H7CR-SBWSL H7CR-SCSL H7CR-SCWSL
Counter supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC
■ REVERSIBLE +/– RANGE COUNTERS
Number of presets One Two  (Non-independent)
Display type 6-digit LCD, backlit 6-digit LCD, backlit
Input type No-voltage Voltage No-voltage Voltage
Contact output H7CR-C H7CR-CV H7CR-CW H7CR-CWV
Transistor output H7CR-CS H7CR-CVS H7CR-CWS H7CR-CWVS
Contact output H7CR-CG H7CR-CVG H7CR-CWG H7CR-CWVG
Transistor output H7CR-CSG H7CR-CVSG H7CR-CWSG H7CR-CWVSG
Counter supply voltages 100 to  240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 24 VAC/12 to 24 VDC
■ SHORT BODY COUNTERS
■ SOCKET-MOUNT COUNTERS
Number of presets One
Display type 6-digit LCD, backlit 4-digit LCD, backlit 6-digit LCD, backlit
Input type Power supply reset type Memory backup type
Contact output H7CR-8 H7CR-84* H7CR-11
Transistor H7CR-8S — H7CR-11S
Counter supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 24 VAC/12 to 24 VDC
* Available with 100 to 240 VAC supply voltage only.
■ ACCESSORIES
■ REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Panel mounting adapter* Y92F-30
12 VDC sensor
supply voltage
24 VDC sensor
supply voltage
Description Part number
Sockets For H7CR-8 Bottom surface or track mounting, top screws P2CF-08
and H7CR-8S Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals P3G-08
For H7CR-11 Bottom surface or track mounting, top screws P2CF-11
and H7CR-11S Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals P3GA-11
Soft cover with two mounting clips for front panel protection Y92A-48F1
Shock prevention terminal cover protects wiring connections Y92A-48T
Mounting track DIN rail, 50 cm (1.64 ft) length PFP-50N
for P2CF sockets DIN rail, 1 m (3.28 ft) length PFP-100N
End plate PFP-M
Panel mounting adapter* For use with H7CR-8/-11 digital counters Y92F-30
* Panel mounting adapter is included with H7CR-A/-B/-C digital counters.
* Panel mounting adapter is included with H7CR-A/-B/-C digital counters.
  Order separately for use with H7CR-8/-11 counters.
3